ét kratki

ADAM GAS Concentric
chimney fi 100/150 -
through wall

SKU: PAK4100150 EAN: 5900681566985

€310.76

Technical data
General data

Flue outlet diameter (mm)

Physical parameters

Weight (kg)
Width (cm)
Height (cm)

Depth (cm)

100

10.15

10

171.7

10

Pagel/1

Publish Date: 01-06-2024

Additional information

EAN

5900681566985



